
ST. JOSEPH THE WORKER PARISH 
CONFIRMATION 2026 

16 CLASSES FROM NOVEMBER 12, 2025, TO MARCH 25, 2026 
INCLUDING RETREAT AND REHEARSAL

EVENT DATE TIME

Registration Begins October 7, 2025 10 AM - 5 PM 
Tuesday to Saturday

CLASS # 1 Wednesday, November 12, 2025 5:00 PM - 7:30 PM

CLASS # 2 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 5:00 PM - 7:30 PM

CLASS # 3 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 5:00 PM - 7:30 PM

CLASS # 4 Wednesday, December 3, 2025 5:00 PM - 7:30 PM

CLASS # 5 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 5:00 PM - 7:30 PM

CLASS # 6 Wednesday, December 17, 2025 5:00 PM - 7:30 PM

NO CLASS (CHRISTMAS) Wednesday, December 24, 2025 CHRISTMAS BREAK

NO CLASS (CHRISTMAS) Wednesday, December 31, 2025 CHRISTMAS BREAK

CLASS # 7 Wednesday, January 7, 2026 5:00 PM - 7:30 PM

CLASS # 8 Wednesday, January 14, 2026 5:00 PM - 7:30 PM

CLASS # 9 Wednesday, January 21, 2026 5:00 PM - 7:30 PM

CLASS # 10 Wednesday, January 28, 2026 5:00 PM - 7:30 PM

CLASS # 11 Wednesday, February 4, 2026 5:00 PM - 7:30 PM

CLASS #12 Wednesday, February 11, 2026 5:00 PM - 7:30 PM

NO CLASS (FAMILY DAY) Wednesday, February 18, 2026 FAMILY DAY WEEK

CLASS # 13 Wednesday, February 25, 2026 5:00 PM - 7:30 PM

CLASS # 14 Wednesday, March 4, 2026 5:00 PM - 7:30 PM

CLASS # 15 Wednesday, March 11, 2026 5:00 PM - 7:30 PM

NO CLASS (MARCH BREAK) Wednesday, March 18, 2026 MARCH BREAK

REHEARSAL and RETREAT Wednesday, March 25, 2026 5:00 PM - 7:30 PM

CONFIRMATION MASS TIME TBD TIME TBD


